document  without  any  deviations  or with  the exceptions,  which  may be expressly  admitted  and 

accepted  by the  tender  accepting authority before the award of work. Preliminary agreement duly 

executed and signed in Rs. 200/ - worth stamp paper is also enclosed. Copy of the specifications duly 

signed is also enclosed. 

2. EMD for Rs.13,416/- (Rupees  Thirteen thousand four hundred and sixteen only) has been remitted 

through internet  banking facility only. 

3. I / We further agree to complete the whole work in all respects within 90 days from the date of award 

of work. 

4. I/We agree to keep the tender open for acceptance for a period of 9 0 days from the last date

[...]

(see Corrections and modifications  separately attached)  

A. EMD shall be in the form of DD/Call deposit from a Scheduled Bank drawn in favour of the 

Regional Project Director, KRWSA, RPMU Kannur (Tendering Authority). 

The EMD for this particular work is Rs.21,593/- (Rupees  Twenty one thousand five hundred 

and ninety three only) No exemption shall be allowed for Govt/ Quasi govt. undertakings unless 

there is specific order from government / KRWSA to that effect for this particular work. Any 

such order received from KRWSA, if exists, shall be submitted. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) is collected to ensure serious participation in the bidding process